

SREE DATTHA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

(Approved by AICTE & PCI, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad, T.S)

Nagarjuna Sagar Road, Sheriguda (V), Ibrahimpatnam (M), R.R.Dist., Greater Hyderabad-501510. T.S

Ph.:+91-8801099936/35, 9393808082,

Email: principalsdip@sreedattha.ac.in,www.sreedattha.ac.in

CRITERION-7

7. INSTITUITONAL VALUES AND BEST PRACTICES

7.1.6 QUALITY AUDITS ON ENVIRONMENT AND ENERGY ARE REGULARLY UNDERTAKEN BY THE INSTITUTION

7.1.6.1 CERTIFICATES OF THE AWARDS RECEIVED

ESTD 2005



SREE DATTHA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

(Approved by AICTE & PCI, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad, T.S)

Nagarjuna Sagar Road, Sheriguda (V), Ibrahimpatnam (M), R.R.Dist., Greater Hyderabad-501510. T.S

Ph.:+91-8801099936/35, 9393808082,

Email: principals dip@sreed at tha. ac. in, www.sreed at tha. ac. in



ESTD 2005



JNTUH COLLEGE CODE:U2

ESTD 2005

EAMCET CODE: SDIP

SREE DATTHA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

(Approved by AICTE & PCI, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad, T.S)

Nagarjuna Sagar Road, Sheriguda (V), Ibrahimpatnam (M), R.R.Dist., Greater Hyderabad-501510. T.S

Ph.:+91-8801099936/35, 9393808082,

Email: principalsdip@sreedattha.ac.in,www.sreedattha.ac.in



ESTD 2005





SREE DATTHA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

(Approved by AICTE & PCI, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad, T.S)

Nagarjuna Sagar Road, Sheriguda (V), Ibrahimpatnam (M), R.R.Dist., Greater Hyderabad-501510. T.S

Ph.:+91-8801099936/35, 9393808082,

Email: principalsdip@sreedattha.ac.in,www.sreedattha.ac.in



